Date

09-05-2023
09-12-2023
10-19-2023
10-27-2023

11-02-2023
11/22-11/24

WAUWATOSA
VIRTUAL ACADEMY

A Statewide Online School

9,6

2023

2024

Calendar-at-a-Glance: STUDENT

School Milestones

First Day of School

COUNT DAY: All Students Required to Login Classes
FALL CONFERENCES — Day One —12-8 PM

FALL CONFERENCES — Day Two —8am-12 PM

FALL CONFERENCES — Day Three —12-8 PM
THANKSGIVING BREAK — NO SCHOOL

12/22-1/01/24 WINTER BREAK — NO SCHOOL

01-02-2024
01-12-2024
01-12-2024
01-15-2024

01-22-2024

01-22-2024

02-27-2024
03-01-2024
03-07-2024

03/25-03/29
04-26-2024
04-10-2024

05-21-2024
06-06-2024
06-04-2024

SCHOOL RESUMES

END of SECOND QUARTER / FIRST SEMESTER for WVA
COUNT DAY: All Students Required to Login Classes
MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY — NO SCHOOL

END of SECOND QUARTER/FIRST SEMESTER for DISTRICT

NO SCHOOL: Professional Learning Day

SPRING CONFERENCES — Day One —12-8 PM
SPRING CONFERENCES — Day Two —8am-12 PM
SPRING CONFERENCES — Day Three — 12-8 PM

SPRING BREAK - NO SCHOOL

EASTER — NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL: Professional Learning Day

END of FOURTH QUARTER/SECOND SEMESTER for WVA

Last Day of School for the DISTRICT
WVA GRADUATION DATE

TESTING WINDOWS:

02/10-04/13
03/20-04/28
03/28-04/28

ACT Testing — 11" Grade
FORWARD EXAM Testing — 3-10*" Grade
ACT ASPIRE EXAM Testing — 9-10%" Grade

In Progress

WVA is OPEN

REQUIRED LOGIN

Schedule with your Support Teacher
Schedule with your Support Teacher

Schedule with your Support Teacher
HOLIDAY, Office Closed

HOLIDAY, Office Closed
Welcome Back!

WVA (Not District)
REQUIRED LOGIN
HOLIDAY, Office Closed

DISTRICT (Not WVA)

NO ZOOMS, Office Closed

Schedule with your Support Teacher
Schedule with your Support Teacher
Schedule with your Support Teacher

HOLIDAY, Office Closed
HOLIDAY, Office Closed
NO ZOOMS, Office Closed

WVA (Not District)

Wauwatosa School District

Details to Come

Exact Date = To Be Determined
Exact Date = To Be Determined

Exact Date = To Be Determined



