2023 WAUWATOSA VIRTUAL ACADEMY A Statewide Online School Calendar-at-a-Glance: STUDENT

Date	School Milestones	In Progress
09-05-2023	First Day of School	WVA is OPEN
09-12-2023	COUNT DAY: All Students Required to Login Classes	REQUIRED LOGIN
10-19-2023	FALL CONFERENCES – Day One – 12-8 PM	Schedule with your Support Teacher
10-27-2023	FALL CONFERENCES – Day Two – 8am-12 PM	Schedule with your Support Teacher
11-02-2023	FALL CONFERENCES – Day Three – 12-8 PM	Schedule with your Support Teacher
11/22-11/24	THANKSGIVING BREAK – NO SCHOOL	HOLIDAY, Office Closed
12/22-1/01/24	WINTER BREAK – NO SCHOOL	HOLIDAY, Office Closed
01-02-2024	SCHOOL RESUMES	Welcome Back!
01-12-2024	END of SECOND QUARTER / FIRST SEMESTER for WVA	WVA (Not District)
01-12-2024	COUNT DAY: All Students Required to Login Classes	REQUIRED LOGIN
01-15-2024	MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY – NO SCHOOL	HOLIDAY, Office Closed
01-22-2024	END of SECOND QUARTER/FIRST SEMESTER for DISTRICT	DISTRICT (Not WVA)
01-22-2024	NO SCHOOL: Professional Learning Day	NO ZOOMS, Office Closed
02-27-2024	SPRING CONFERENCES – Day One – 12-8 PM	Schedule with your Support Teacher
03-01-2024	SPRING CONFERENCES – Day Two – 8am-12 PM	Schedule with your Support Teacher
03-07-2024	SPRING CONFERENCES – Day Three – 12-8 PM	Schedule with your Support Teacher
03/25-03/29	SPRING BREAK – NO SCHOOL	HOLIDAY, Office Closed
04-26-2024	EASTER - NO SCHOOL	HOLIDAY, Office Closed
04-10-2024	NO SCHOOL: Professional Learning Day	NO ZOOMS, Office Closed
05-21-2024	END of FOURTH QUARTER/SECOND SEMESTER for WVA	WVA (Not District)
06-06-2024	Last Day of School for the DISTRICT	Wauwatosa School District
06-04-2024	WVA GRADUATION DATE	Details to Come

TESTING WINDOWS:

02/10-04/13	ACT Testing – 11 th Grade	Exact Date = To Be Determined
03/20-04/28	FORWARD EXAM Testing – 3-10 th Grade	Exact Date = To Be Determined
03/28-04/28	ACT ASPIRE EXAM Testing – 9-10 th Grade	Exact Date = To Be Determined